12/8/2020

CRISCASH

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
CRISCASH

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

O WN PR

10
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$3.00
$3.00
$30.00
$88.00
$52.00
$22.00
$11.00
$7.50
$12.50

$223.00

$226.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.(
$15.00
$84.50
$29.50
$3.50
$2.00
$5.75
$2.25

$142.

$142.



